 EINTELLIGENT SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
Optional:AISI304SS
Hose coupling
Handle
Upper cover
Upper cove
Up-Bearing house
Bearing house

RSE35.5
50Hz
2850rpm
Capacity
Motor power Impeller passage
Model(50Hz)
 HP
Packing dimension Max capacityMax head
m mm
N.W
Kg
Outlet
mm 3m /min3m /h
G.W
Kgmm
RSE21.5 50 1.5 2 22 27 0.45 8.5 37 41 690X270X305
RSE31.5 80 1.5 2 14.5 40 0.67 8.5 37 41 690X270X305
RSE22.2 50 2.2 3 26 27 0.45 8.5 39.5 43.5 690X270X305
RSE32.2 80 2.2 5 21 50 0.83 8.5 39.5 43.5 690X270X305
RSE23.7 50 3.7 5 34 29 0.48 8.5 60.5 66.5 730X320X345
RSE33.7 80 3.7 5 29 55 0.92 8.5 60.5 66.5 730X320X345
RSE35.5 80 5.5 32 70 1.17 8.5 67 73 770X320X345.57
RSE45.5 100 5.5 23 105 1.75 8.5 67 73 770X320X345.57
RSE47.5 100 7.5 10 40 84 1.45 11.5 117 127 930X390X460
RSE411 100 11 15 48.5 86.4 1.44 11.5 132 142 990X390X460
124.8RSE67.5 150 7.5 10 31 2.08 19.5 119 129 930X390X460
147RSE611 150 11 15 32 2.45 19.5 134 144 990X390X460
kW

Outlet
mm 3m /min3m /h
G.W
Kgmm
RSE21.5 50 1.5 2 21 25 0.42 8.5 35 39 690X270X305
RSE31.5 80 1.5 2 15 45 0.75 8.5 35 39 690X270X305
RSE22.2 50 2.2 3 28 31 0.52 8.5 37.5 41.5 690X270X305
RSE32.2 80 2.2 3 20.5 47 0.78 8.5 37.5 41.5 690X270X305
RSE23.7 50 3.7 5 34.5 35 0.58 8.5 58.5 64 730X320X345
RSE33.7 80 3.7 5 29 55 0.92 8.5 58.5 64 730X320X345
 7.34ESR 100 3.7 5 18 90 1.5 8.5 58.5 64 730X320X345
RSE35.5 80 5.5 7.5 35 62 1.03 8.5 65 70.5 770X320X345
RSE45.5 100 5.5 7.5 24.4 97 1.62 8.5 65 70.5 770X320X345
RSE47.5 100 7.5 10 40 80 1.33 11.5 117 127 930X390X460
RSE411 100 11 15 48 84 1.4 11.5 132 142 990X390X460
RSE67.5 150 7.5 10 31 122 2.03 19.5 119 129 930X390X460
RSE611 150 11 15 32 147 2.45 19.5 134 144 990X390X460
kW
64
0